6-34TV-SN-24
Part Number 6-34TV-SN-24
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc.
Description 0.07 X 0.14 SN 24--TWIST RIGHT A

Shape - Series -
Plating - Thickness Flash Plating Tin
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 121°C Material Beryllium Copper
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length 24.000" (609.60mm)
Height 0.070" (1.78mm) Attachment Method Adhesive
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 6-34TV-SN-24 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 6-34TV-SN-24
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
6-353080-2 D5 V-HDR ASSY 2P TAIL LENGTH 4 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
6-34TV-NI-24 0.07 X 0.14 NI 24--TWIST RIGHT A Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-338316-2 37P.HDP20 REC ASSY TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
6-338316-2 CONN D-SUB RCPT 37POS VERT SLDR Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
6-338315-2 25P.HDP20 REC.ASSY TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
6-353159-0 CONN RCPT 60POS DUAL VERT GOLD TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
6-34UT3-070-DL-BD-16 0.07 X 0.38 X 070 BD 16--TWIST C Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-34UT-070-SN-16 0.07 X 0.22 X 070 SN 16--TWIST C Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-353080-2 D5 V-HDR ASSY 2P TAIL LENGTH 4 TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
6-34T-NI-24 0.07 X 0.34 NI 24--6-34T-NI-24-- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-34UT3-070-ST-16 0.07 X 0.38 X 070 ST 16--TWIST C Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-338315-2 CONN D-SUB RCPT 25POS VERT SLDR Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
6-34UT3-070-BD-16 0.07 X 0.38 X 070 BD 16--TWIST C Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-34UT-070-DL-BD-16 0.07 X 0.22 X 070 BD 16--TWIST C Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-34T-SN-24 COPPER BERYLLIUM FINGERSTOCK EMI Leader Tech Inc. 99 pcs
6-34T-BD-300 0.07 X 0.34 BD 300--6-34T-BD-300 Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-34T-BD-24 0.07 X 0.34 BD 24--6-34T-BD-24-- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-34UT-040-BD-16 0.07 X 0.22 X 040 BD 16--TWIST C Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-34TV-BD-24 0.07 X 0.14 BD 24--TWIST RIGHT A Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
6-34UT-070-BD-16 0.07 X 0.22 X 070 BD 16--TWIST C Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
6-34TV-SN-24 Details PDF